General information about company

Scrip code 522152

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE410A01013

Name of the company

SOLITAIRE MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Sharcholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category ¢ fN(l)l. of | g | Partly | shares T}? al nos. 1o/ e otal no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ]s\lllc;sr.egolders uu ey Il)l?tl paid-up | underlying Isleellcrie(SVH) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) g g Total as a
(11I) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg: X ey | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 14 2055359 2055359 | 45.25 2055359 2055359 | 45.25
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4268 2486817 2486817 | 54.75 2486817 2486817 | 54.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4282 4542176 4542176 | 100 4542176 4542176 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in |P'cdged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont fir y(l;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq}gty shares
@ sharcholder | =~ oranding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 45.25 2055359
Group
B) Public 54.75 1999577
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4054936




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I(f)' Total Shareholding T\Lm;:ble; of \f’otmgriilghg)l;)e Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | SAC" ¢lass ol sceurities
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:ir(tll_y shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (11D) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VID) = | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) 1
shares [ Class eg: | Class Tota
held (IV) | 107 | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of < g Coass | Total | Voting
) (VD | (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 1995909 1995909 | 43.94 1995909 1995900 | 43.94
undivided Family
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 13 1995909 1995909 | 43.94 1995909 1995909 | 43.94
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 59450 59450 1.31 59450 59450 1.31
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b-Total (A) 1 59450 59450 1.31 59450 59450 1.31
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 2055359 2055359 | 45.25 2055359 2055359 | 45.25
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4088 1775599 1775599 | 39.09 1775599 1775599 | 39.09
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 523207 523207 | 11.52 523207 523207 |11.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 170 188011 188011 | 4.14 188011 188011 |4.14
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 4268 2486817 2486817 | 54.75 2486817 2486817 | 54.75
Total Public
Sharcholding 4268 2486817 2486817 | 54.75 2486817 2486817 | 54.75
B=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4282 4542176 4542176 | 100 4542176 4542176 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4282 4542176 4542176 | 100 4542176 4542176 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0: I Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X1I0) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
) Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 43.94 1995909
?lu)b'TOta' (A) 43.94 1995909
2) Foreign
(a) 1.31 59450
Sub-Total (A) 131 59450
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4525 2055359
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 39.09 1305759
(a(ii)) 11.52 523207
(e) 4.14 170611
Sub-Total (B) 54.75 1999577
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.75 1999577
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4054936
Total (A+B+C 100 4054936

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsh
Hemendra
Badani

Ashok
Jivrajbhai
Sheth

Bharti Ashok
Sheth

Swati
Hemendra
Badani

Sandip
Manubhai
Shah

Sunita
Mohanlal
Kalani

Shilpa Taneja

PAN (II)

AIRPB7405R

AOXPS1029Q

BCNPS3108R

AJJPB1976C

AFKPS2665E

AEIPK3293H

ACKPTI1055E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

778008

721469

401780

56854

13167

13081

4700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

778008

721469

401780

56854

13167

13081

4700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.13

15.88

8.85

1.25

0.29

0.29

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

778008

721469

401780

56854

13167

13081

4700

Class eg:y

Total

778008

721469

401780

56854

13167

13081

4700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.13

15.88

8.85

1.25

0.29

0.29

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.13

15.88

8.85

1.25

0.29

0.29

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

778008

721469

401780

56854

13167

13081

4700




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hemendra Jayant
Badani

Vora Shraddha
Suneel

Jeni Isak
Rangwala

Praful Maganlal
Vora

Gita Amin

Sudhir Ramanlal
Mehta

PAN (IT)

ABIPB3276A

AJJPB1975B

ABKPR1176M

AABPV3074A

AAIPA3134H

ABQPMS5205N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100

2000

950

800

500

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2100

2000

950

800

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2100

2000

950

800

500

500

Class eg:y

Total

2100

2000

950

800

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2100

2000

950

800

500

500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1995909

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1995909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1995909

Class eg:y

Total

1995909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1995909




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanjay Ashok Sheth

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

FQLPS7098A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59450

59450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

59450

59450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.31

1.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

59450

59450

Class eg:y

Total

59450

59450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.31

1.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

59450

59450




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



