General information about company						
Scrip code	522152					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE410A01013					
Name of the company	SOLITAIRE MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	l of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)		shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2055359			2055359	45.25	2055359		2055359	45.25
(B)	Public	4268	2486817			2486817	54.75	2486817		2486817	54.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4282	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.25					2055359
(B)	Public				54.75					1999577
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4054936

	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share		g pattern	of the P	romoter and	1			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he crities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	ınd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian			_							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	1995909			1995909	43.94	1995909		1995909	43.94
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	1995909			1995909	43.94	1995909		1995909	43.94
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	59450			59450	1.31	59450		59450	1.31
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	59450			59450	1.31	59450		59450	1.31
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	2055359			2055359	45.25	2055359		2055359	45.25
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder				<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4088	1775599			1775599	39.09	1775599		1775599	39.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	523207			523207	11.52	523207		523207	11.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	170	188011			188011	4.14	188011		188011	4.14
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4268	2486817			2486817	54.75	2486817		2486817	54.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4268	2486817			2486817	54.75	2486817		2486817	54.75
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		4282	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100
Total (A+B+C)		4282	4542176			4542176	100	4542176		4542176	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Ç.,	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities Outstanding Warrants Warrants (Yi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				43.94					1995909
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.94					1995909
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				1.31					59450
Sub-Total (A) (2)				1.31					59450
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.25					2055359
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				39.09					1305759
(a(ii))				11.52					523207
(e)				4.14					170611
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.75					1999577
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.75					1999577
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4054936
Total (A+B+C				100					4054936

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsh Hemendra Badani	Ashok Jivrajbhai Sheth	Bharti Ashok Sheth	Swati Hemendra Badani	Sandip Manubhai Shah	Sunita Mohanlal Kalani	Shilpa Taneja
PAN (II)	AIRPB7405R	AOXPS1029Q	BCNPS3108R	AJJPB1976C	AFKPS2665E	AEIPK3293H	ACKPT10551
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	778008	721469	401780	56854	13167	13081	4700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	778008	721469	401780	56854	13167	13081	4700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	15.88	8.85	1.25	0.29	0.29	0.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	778008	721469	401780	56854	13167	13081	4700
Class eg:y							
Total	778008	721469	401780	56854	13167	13081	4700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.13	15.88	8.85	1.25	0.29	0.29	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.13	15.88	8.85	1.25	0.29	0.29	0.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	778008	721469	401780	56854	13167	13081	4700

dematerialized								
form (XIV)							-	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

		Individuals/	Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hemendra Jayant Badani	Vora Shraddha Suneel	Jeni Isak Rangwala	Praful Maganlal Vora	Gita Amin	Sudhir Ramanla Mehta
PAN (II)	ABIPB3276A	AJJPB1975B	ABKPR1176M	AABPV3074A	AAIPA3134H	ABQPM5205N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100	2000	950	800	500	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100	2000	950	800	500	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2100	2000	950	800	500	500
Class eg:y						
Total	2100	2000	950	800	500	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	+	•	•	+
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)		1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	2100	2000	950	800	500	500

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1995909
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1995909
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1995909
Class eg:y	
Total	1995909
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	1995909

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)			
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sanjay Ashok Sheth	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	FQLPS7098A	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59450	59450	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	59450	59450	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.31	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	59450	59450	
Class eg:y			
Total	59450	59450	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	1.31	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.31	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	59450	59450	

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence